Name

Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway
Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Peter Navarro

Carla Sands

Carla Sands

Carla Sands

Carla Sands

Carla Sands

Carla Sands

Carla Sands

Dan Brouillette
Kelleyanne Conway
Kelleyanne Conway

Title

Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres

OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
OTMP Director & Asst to the Pre
Amb to Denmark

Amb to Denmark

Amb to Denmark

Amb to Denmark

Amb to Denmark

Amb to Denmark

Amb to Denmark

Secy of Energy

Counselor to the Pres
Counselor to the Pres

Violation Date

11/20/2017
12/6/2017
2/1/2019
2/11/2019
3/13/2019
3/18/2019
4/22/2019
4/24/2019
4/27/2019
4/28/2019
4/30/2019
5/1/2019
10/31/2018
2/1/2019
2/5/2019
2/11/2019
3/13/2019
3/31/2019
5/7/2019
5/26/2020
8/23/2020
8/28/2020
9/6/2020
9/30/2020
10/19/2020
8/23/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
9/6/2020
9/9/2020
9/11/2020
9/21/2020
9/30/2020
1/25/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
3/8/2020
3/20/2020
6/26/2020
6/27/2020
10/26/2020
8/12/2020
8/18/2020

Ruling Date

Source Notes
3/6/2018 https://osc.gov/Docum
3/6/2018 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc At least 151

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

6/13/2019 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

12/7/2020 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

2/12/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum

11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum



Alyssa Farah WH Director of StratComms 10/9/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
David Friedman Amb to Israel 10/4/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Jared Kushner Senior Advisor to the Pres 8/23/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Kayleigh McEnany WH Press Secy 8/20/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Kayleigh McEnany WH Press Secy 10/23/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Mark Meadows WH COS 7/6/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Mark Meadows WH COS 7/6/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Mark Meadows WH COS 8/26/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Stephen Miller Senior Advisor to the Pres 7/31/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Brian Morgenstern WH Dep Press Secy 10/9/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Brian Morgenstern WH Dep Press Secy 10/27/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Robert O'Brien Natl Sec Advisor 6/25/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Michael Pompeo Secy of State Not stated 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Marc Short COStothe VP 6/22/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Marc Short COStothe VP 8/14/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Marc Short COStothe VP 8/27/2020 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
Chad Wolf Acting Secy of Homeland Sec  Unknown 11/9/2021 https://osc.gov/Docum
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